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Plowing, Moldbard Plow:
Spring, Stubbie

Sod
Fall, Stubble

Sod
Plowing, Deep (10 Inches or More)...
Plowing, Chisel
Plowing, Disk
Disking, Tandem

With Harrow or Cullipacker

...Acre

...Acre

...Acre

...Acre

...Acre

...Acre

...Acre

...Acre

...Acre

Harrowing:
Spike Tooth.
Spring Tooth

Cultivating

1993 Pennsylvania
Plowing And Cultivating

$ll.OO $12.20
$12.70 $13.20
$11.50 $12.60
$13.10 $13.70
$13.00 $14.40
$11.20 $11.30
$ll.OO $11.20
$ 9.40 $ 9.70
$10.20 $lO.BO

$ 7.40 $ 7.70
$ 7.30 $ 7.60
$ 8.20 $ 8.40

Acre
Acre
Acre

'ft IN LANCASTER
/ COUNTY ONLY «

Are You Paying Too Much For
MASTITIS TUBES!

TODAY and TOMORROW
ALBACILLIN & ALBADRY

$12.00 Per Box
Only From Your RFD American Route Person When
He Stops At Your Farm (Limit 4 Boxes Per Stop)

R.F.D. America
Dairy farm route sales and service. West Agro,

Conklin, and other fine products.
Specials During March & April 10% OFF All West
Agro Products.
If there is No RFD AMERICA Route Service person
calling on your farm and you would like to take
advantage of our low price & quality products, drop
us a card or give us a call during normal office hrs.
bet. 8:30 AM & 4 PM
1-800-262-7331 717-786-1304 (Local)

R.P.D. America
P.O. Box 632 Quarryville, PA 17566

Meet Our New
STARTING UNEUPI
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Better Performance and Lower Feed Costsare what you can expect from the new line of Akey pig

starters l Take advantage the next time you wean Experience better starts and big savings l

The best.. .is now better!
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EteltzfusSB FEED AND SUPPLY, INC.
Feed and Supplies for Dogs, Cats, Horses, Birds & Small Animals

★ Quality Pet Foods At Warehouse Prices ★
1 MILE SOUTH OF ROUTE 30 ON ROUTE 41, P.O. BOX 427, GAP. PA 17527
HOURS: MON., WED., THURS. 8 AM - 5:30 PM; TUBS, & FRI. 8 AM - 7 PM

SATURDAY 8 AM - 4 PM

MCtnS
Providing Nutrition to the Livestock Industry

Machinery Custom Rates
Planting and Drilling

Planting Corn With Fartlllzer:
Convantlonal-Till Planting.
Reduced-TIII Planting
No-Tlll

...Acre

...Acre

...Acre

$10.20
$11.50
$12.90

$11.20
$12.00
$13.30

$11.60
$13.00
$12.10
$13.40
$13.70
$11.30
$ll.lO
$ 9.60
$10.50

Planting Soybaana, Without Fertilizer:
Convenllonal-TIII
Reduced-TIII
No-Tlll

Drilling Small Grain:
Without Fertilizer
With Fertilizer
With Fertilizer and Cloverseed

Seeding Alfalfa, Clover, Etc
Broadcaat Seeding (On Grain Fields)
Cleaning Grain Seed;

With Treatment
Without Treatment

Ground Equipment:
Spryalng For Weed Control:

Excluslng Material
Spraying For Corn Borer:

Including Cost of Material.
Excluding Cost of Material

Spraying For Spittle Bug or
Alfalfa Weevil:

Including Cost of Material
Excluding Cost of Material....

Aerial Application (Excluding Material):
Fixed Wing..
Helicopter....

Grain Hauling:
Local
Long Dlatance

Grain Storage

Corn Shelling
Stalk Shraddlng, P.T.O
Spreading Bulk Fertilizer:

Dry
Liquid
Side Dressing

Grinding Feed;
Corn, Oats or Barley
Corn and Cobs
Cobs
Additional Charge For Mixing

Machine Tilling (No Tile)....
Back Hoe
Sawing Wood (Chain Saw)
Post Hole Digging
Manure Loading
Manure Spreading
Bulldozing (Avg. H.P. 89)...

Acre
Acre
Acre

Acre
Acre
Acre
Acre
Acre

Acre

Acre
Acre

Acre
Acre

..Acre

..Acre

... Bu. per Mile

...Bu. per Mile

...Bu. per
Month

...Bu.

...Acre

Acre
Acre
Acre

..Cwt.
~Cwt,
..Cwt.
..Cwt.

Foot
Hour
Hour
Hole
Hour
Hour

...Hour

$ 9.80
$ll.BO
$14.40

$ 8.80
$ 9.80
$lO.lO
$ 9.20
$ 5.60

$10.60
$12.00
$14.20

$ 9.60
$10.50
$11.60
$lO.OO
$ 6.40

$ .63 $ .70
$ .41 $ .50

Spraying

$ 6.50 $ 6.20

$ 9.50 $lO.OO
$ 6.30 $ 6.70

$ 8.20 $ 9.00
$ 6.80 $ 6.40

$ 8.70 $ 9.40
$ 9.50 $10.50
Miscellaneous

$ .14
$ .22

$ .03

$ .17
$ 8.30

$ 5.90
$ 6.50
$ 6.10

$ .57
$ .54
$ .52
$ .19

$ .51
$34.40
$11.50
$ .91
$20.60
$21.00
$52.60

$ 7.60
$ 7.50
$ 8.30

Do You Use

Supplies?
PREMIER
PRO-MIX* We Deliver

Five Days
A

Week
To

Lancaster County!

PETERS'

jgplBioPlus

(and other areas)

No Minimum Order

Call For A Free Catalog
1-800-800-0042

Greenhouse & Nursery

plastic pots

HY^^UUt

K.C. Schaefer Supply Company
2635 Springwood Rd.

York, PA 17402

Visa

Zarn-tainer
nursery pots

$ .13
$ .22

$ .03

$ .18
$ 8.30

$ 5.60
$ 6.70
$ 6.80

$ .55
$ .55
$ .55
$ .21

$ .55
$36.10
$12.10
$ .92
$21.50
$21.00
$53.40

$10.70
$ll.BO
$13.10

$10.20
$11.90
$14.30

$ 9.20
$10.20
$10.90
$ 9.60
$ 6.00

$ .67
$ .46

$ 6.40

$ 9.80
$ 6.50

$ 8.60
$ 6.60

$ 9.10
$lO.OO

$ .13
$ .22

$ .03

$ .18
$ 8.30
$ 5.80
$ 6.60
$ 6.50

$ .56
$ .55
$ .54
$ .20

$ .53
$35.30
$ll.BO
$ .92
$21.20
$21.00
$53.00


